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Nombre

Equipo / Club

79 LOPEZ REQUENA, SERGIO UNIVERSIDAD DE JAEN
12 RUZ CASTILLERO, ANGEL UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
1 SALCEDO SANCHEZ, CARLOS UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
6 NAVARRO MOYANO, PABLO UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
5 BENITEZ BERMEJO, MIGUEL UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
28 SERRANO PERDIGONES, JUAN UNIVERSIDAD DE MALAGA
60 CARRILLO CANO, MIGUEL UNIVERSIDAD DE ALMERIA
9 MORENO BURGOS, RAFAEL UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
77 SVIRIDOV, MAXIM UNIVERSIDAD DE JAEN
31 MARTIN GALVEZ, RUBEN UNIVERSIDAD DE MALAGA
52 GARCIA PINILLA, ISMAEL UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA
41 SANTIAGO SANCHEZ, SERGIO UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA
27 LAGO BENITO, JAVIER UNIVERSIDAD DE MALAGA
58 LEIVA PAREDES, JOSE MARIA UNIVERSIDAD DE ALMERIA
76 HURTADO MARIN, JOSE ANTONIO UNIVERSIDAD DE JAEN
23 BANASCO GUILLEN, ALEJANDRO UNIVERSIDAD DE MALAGA
75 CASTELLOTE VIVAS, ANTONIO UNIVERSIDAD DE JAEN
53 GOMEZ GALAN, JOSE LUIS UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA
40 MAESTRE CRESPO, MANUEL UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA
8 ARROYO CARMONA, RAFAEL UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
37 GARRIDO SIMARRO, ALVARO UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA
10 PORRAS DEL RIO, RAUL UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
11 CERRO GALAN, YERAY UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
2  SIERRA SANCHEZ, ALVARO UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
7 ALVAREZ GOMEZ, PEDRO UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
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P.Cat

GENERAL MASCULINA

CATEGORIA

T.Real

00:22:54
00:23:06
00:23:11
00:23:20
00:23:29
00:23:46
00:23:48
00:23:53
00:24:15
00:24:30
00:24:47
00:24:51
00:25:02
00:25:12
00:25:15
00:25:22
00:25:23
00:25:31
00:25:33
00:25:39
00:25:48
00:25:57
00:26:08
00:26:12
00:26:25

HORA DE PUBLICACION 13:48:52

T.Oficial

00:22:54
00:23:06
00:23:11
00:23:20
00:23:29
00:23:46
00:23:48
00:23:53
00:24:15
00:24:30
00:24:47
00:24:51
00:25:02
00:25:12
00:25:15
00:25:22
00:25:23
00:25:31
00:25:33
00:25:39
00:25:48
00:25:57
00:26:08
00:26:12
00:26:25
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Nombre
LOPEZ ESCANEZ, JUAN JOSE
SORIANO ROMAN, JESUS
PARDAL PANIAGUA, GABRIEL
DIAZ MENENDEZ, TONY DE JESUS
JIMENEZ GALLEGO, JAVIER
GARCIA SOLANO, PABLO
MORENO ANGUITA, ALEJANDRO
REAL ARSUAGA, ANGEL
VELA ARAGON, ALFONSO
BENITEZ PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
FERNANDEZ-ALMAGRO, CESAR
BANDERA ELENA, OLIVER
ZLATAR QUINTANAS, DARKO
RUIZ MORENO, SERGIO
COLLADO MATEOS, GONZALO
SERRANO ACOSTA, JESUS
PUENTE RAMIREZ, INIGO
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Equipo / Club
UNIVERSIDAD DE ALMERIA
UNIVERSIDAD DE ALMERIA
UNIVERSIDAD DE MALAGA
UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE
UNIVERSIDAD DE ALMERIA
UNIVERSIDAD PABLO DE OLAVIDE
UNIVERSIDAD DE JAEN
UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA
UNIVERSIDAD DE CADIZ
UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
UNIVERSIDAD DE MALAGA
UNIVERSIDAD DE CADIZ
UNIVERSIDAD DE CORDOBA
UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA
UNIVERSIDAD DE CORDOBA
UNIVERSIDAD DE CORDOBA

4 LOYOLA

e

P.Cat

GENERAL MASCULINA

CATEGORIA
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00:26:27
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00:27:15
00:27:16
00:27:26
00:27:55
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00:29:14
00:31:50
00:31:51
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00:26:27
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00:27:02
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00:27:15
00:27:16
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00:27:55
00:27:56
00:28:43
00:29:14
00:31:50
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